2005 - Profit & Loss

Erfolgsrechnung

AUFWAND
Events
Verwaltung
Personal
Werbung
Vorstand
Abgaben

ERTRAG

Beitrage
Dienstleistungsertrag
Zinsen

ERGEBNIS

32'600.00
7'400.00
12'200.00
0.00
3'100.00
6'900.00
3'000.00

39'100.00
39'000.00
0.00
100.00

6'500.00

2005 (prov.) |Budget 2005 Bemerkungen

45'000.00

20'000.00 Event Sponsoring

12'000.00
0.00
4'000.00
6'000.00
3'000.00

50'100.00

JUGS

40'000.00 ohne Mitgliederbeitrage

10'000.00
100.00

5'100.00



2005 - Balance

AKTIVEN
Umlaufvermdgen
Anlagevermdgen

PASSIVEN
Fremdkapital
Eigenkapital

ERGEBNIS

2005 (prov.)

88'900.00
84'700.00
4'200.00

82'400.00
0.00
82'400.00

6'500.00

JUGS



