2005 - Profit & Loss



Erfolgsrechnung	2005 (prov.)	Budget 2005	Bemerkungen
AUFWAND	32'600.00	45'000.00	
Events	7'400.00	20'000.00	Event Sponsoring
Verwaltung	12'200.00	12'000.00	
Personal	0.00	0.00	
Werbung	3'100.00	4'000.00	
Vorstand	6'900.00	6'000.00	
Abgaben	3'000.00	3'000.00	
ERTRAG	39'100.00	50'100.00	
Beiträge	39'000.00	40'000.00	ohne Mitgliederbeiträge
Dienstleistungsertrag	0.00	10'000.00	
Zinsen	100.00	100.00	
ERGEBNIS	6'500.00	5'100.00	

2005 - Balance



	2005 (prov.)
AKTIVEN	88'900.00
Umlaufvermögen	84'700.00
Anlagevermögen	4'200.00
PASSIVEN	82'400.00
Fremdkapital	0.00
Eigenkapital	82'400.00
ERGEBNIS	6'500.00